:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9817149

Aug 25, 2024 - 23:50 (UTC)

In epoch 306,785 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1016503 - 0.018707126 ETH®
51.50 USD

2 1016504 - 0.018929162 ETH®
52.11 USD

3 1016505 - 0.018993366 ETH®
52.29 USD

4 1016506 - 0.018797392 ETH®
51.75 USD

S 1016507 - 0.064848913 ETH®
178.55 USD

6 1016508 - 0.018832348 ETH®
51.85 USD

7 1016509 - 0.019048643 ETH®
52.44 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9817149
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/306785
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016503
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016504
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016505
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016506
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016507
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016508
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016509

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1016510

1016511

1016512

1016513

1016514

1016515

1016516

1016517

1016518

Validator Id

1309969

Amount

- 0.018850397
51.90 USD

- 0.194135352
534.53 USD

- 0.018823085
51.82 USD

- 0.019058797
52.47 USD

- 0.018942291
52.15 USD

- 0.019044729
52.43 USD

- 0.018975380
52.24 USD

- 0.018941183
52.15 USD

- 0.019006976
52.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.045846945
126.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016510
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016511
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016512
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016513
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016514
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016515
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016516
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016517
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1016518
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1309969

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



