

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9817149
DATE & TIME	Aug 25, 2024 · 23:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,785</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1016503</u>	- 0.018707126 ETH ⊘ 51.50 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1016504</u>	- 0.018929162 ETH ↔ 52.11 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1016505</u>	- 0.018993366 ETH ⊘ 52.29 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1016506</u>	- 0.018797392 ETH ⊘ 51.75 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1016507</u>	- 0.064848913 ETH ⊘ 178.55 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1016508</u>	- 0.018832348 ETH ⊘ 51.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1016509</u>	- 0.019048643 ETH ⊘ 52.44 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1016510</u>	- 0.018850397 ETH ⊘ 51.90 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1016511</u>	- 0.194135352 ETH ⊘ 534.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1016512</u>	- 0.018823085 ETH ⊘ 51.82 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1016513</u>	- 0.019058797 ETH ③ 52.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1016514</u>	- 0.018942291 ETH ⊘ 52.15 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1016515</u>	- 0.019044729 ETH ⊘ 52.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1016516</u>	- 0.018975380 ETH ⊘ 52.24 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1016517</u>	- 0.018941183 ETH ③ 52.15 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1016518</u>	- 0.019006976 ETH ③ 52.33 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1309969</u>	+ 0.045846945 ETH 🔗

126.23 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.